13-16 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Catalog PH001/NA
O-Rings
0.097 Cross Section
AS568A
Dash No. Tube OD
Actual Inch Size
ID x OD
Pkg
Qty Part No.
909 9/16” 0.706” x 0.900” 25 V1411 OBAG-909
910 5/8” 0.755” x 0.949” 25 V1411 OBAG-910
0.116 cross section
AS568A
Dash No. Tube OD
Actual Inch Size
ID x OD
Pkg
Qty Part No.
911 11/16” 0.863” x 1.095” 25 V1411 OBAG-911
912 3/4” 0.924” x 1.156” 25 V1411 OBAG-912
913 13/16” 0.986” x 1.218” 25 V1411 OBAG-913
914 7/8” 1.047” x 1.279” 25 V1411 OBAG-914
916 1” 1.171” x 1.403” 25 V1411 OBAG-916
918 1 1/8” 1.355” x 1.587” 25 V1411 OBAG-918
0.118 cross section
AS568A
Dash No. Tube OD
Actual Inch Size
ID x OD
Pkg
Qty Part No.
920 1 1/4” 1.475” x 1.711” 25 V1411 OBAG-920
924 1 1/2” 1.720” x 1.956” 12 V1411 OBAG-924
928 1 3/4” 2.090” x 2.236” 12 V1411 OBAG-928
932 2” 2.337” x 2.573” 12 V1411 OBAG-932
0.087 Cross Section
AS568A
Dash No. Tube OD
Actual Inch Size
ID x OD
Pkg
Qty Part No.
908 1/2” 0644” x 0.818” 25 V1411 OBAG-908
Boss Tube Fittings  – Viton
V1411 OBAG 908 to 932
FKM Fluorocarbon Elastomer 90 Durometer Black